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Coast to Crest Trail Route - Cuesheet - www.MountainBikeBill.com

Split Total Waypoint Note Split Total Waypoint Note

0.0 0.0 C2C-01-JulianStart If starting from Julian 0.2 53.1 C2C-27-LH Sunset Drive Lake Hodges TH

2.4 2.4 C2C-02-Volcan Preserve RIGHT - Volcan Wilderness Preserve on Right (Goto Kiosk come back to here) 2.7 55.8 C2C-28-LH Right to get on the high trail

0.4 2.8 C2C-02-Volcan Preserve From Kiosk go right on Famers Rd 0.9 56.7 C2C-29-LH Right to follow Single north of Pavment

1.2 3.9 C2C-03-SYOSPE LEFT Santa Ysabel Open Space Preserve East 1.4 58.1 C2C-30-LH Del Dios Community Park

2.3 6.2 C2C-04-SYOSPE-2 RIGHT 1.1 59.2 C2C-31-LH Hernandez Hideway Resturant (Margaritas!)

1.5 7.7 C2C-05-SYOSPE Picnic Bench with a view 1.2 60.4 C2C-32-LH Left onto paved/gravel Rd

1.5 9.2 C2C-06-SYOSPE Stay on Double Track 0.8 61.2 C2C-33-LH Dam overlook.

0.4 9.6 C2C-07-SYOSPE Stay to Right (North) 0.3 61.5 C2C-34-DDG Turn left (Del Dios Gorge)

1.3 10.9 C2C-08-SYOSPE Turn Right Here 0.8 62.3 C2C-35-DDG Cross Del Dios Gorge Bridge. CLIMB!

1.2 12.1 C2C-09-HWY79 Right on Hwy 79 0.3 62.6 C2C-36-SVT Right onto Sante Fe Valley Trail

0.6 12.7 C2C-10-MESAG Left on Mesa Grande Rd 0.8 63.4 C2C-37-SVT Trail crosses paved driveway goes under bridge

6.8 19.5 C2C-11-BLKCYN Left on Black Canyon Rd 1.2 64.6 C2C-38-SVT Switchbacks

6.6 26.1 C2C-12-SYTT Right onto Santa Ysabel Truck Trl 0.7 65.3 C2C-39-SVV @Powerpole, Right onto Singletrack

3.6 29.7 C2C-13-BMTT Left (Downhill) onto Black Mountain Truck Trl 0.2 65.5 C2C-40-SVV Turn Left onto Doubletrack

1.4 31.1 C2C-14-PAMO Left onto Pamo Rd 0.3 65.8 C2C-41-SVV Right onto Singletrack

2.8 33.9 C2C-15-LSYTT Right onto OROSCO TT 0.4 66.2 C2C-42-Lusardi Cross Road- Pickup Doubletrack

0.2 34.1 C2C-16-FS12S04  Left onto FS-12S04. Potential Spots to Camp 0.5 66.7 C2C-43-Lusardi Cross Creek - CLIMB!

3.2 37.3 C2C-17-OrascoTT Turn Left - Climb towards HWY78 0.6 67.3 C2C-44-SDR Right San Dieguito Rd

1.3 38.6 C2C-18-HWY78 Right (DH) Hwy 78 and Orasco Guejito Truck Trl 4.9 72.2 C2C-45-ECR Right onto El Camino Real

2.3 40.9 C2C-18-SPV Turn R onto Farm Rds 0.3 72.5 C2C-46-DelMar Cross street - Drop onto Trail

1.4 42.3 C2C-19-SPV Trail goes under Bridge 1.4 73.9 C2C-47-DelMar C2C TH at San Andres Dr

0.2 42.5 C2C-20-SPV San Pasqual Valley Trail 1.4 75.3 C2C48-DelMar Cross Jimmy Durante Blvd Turn Left

1.0 43.5 C2C-21-SPV RIGHT to stay on trail 0.1 75.4 C2C-49-DelMar Right onto Del Mar River Path

4.1 47.6 C2C-22-SPV Raptor Ridge 0.3 75.7 C2C-50-DelMar Cross RR tracks. DON'T GET HIT!

1.9 49.5 C2C-23-LH Bear Right 0.1 75.8 C2C-51-DelMar Right onto PCH

0.2 49.7 C2C-24-LH Bear Right (East) 0.4 76.2 C2C-52-DogBeach The Pacfic! The End! BEER:30!

2.5 52.2 C2C-25-LH Trail(Pathway) turns to left 1.2 77.4 C2C-53-PIZZA PORT Post Ride Celebration. Microbrews and Pizza

0.7 52.9 C2C-26-LH CHEVRON STA (RESUPPLY)
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